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Alapitva: 1882

Versenyz6: 3513 Molnar Dénes

Egyesiilet: Z25
Duc: 48°5'17.2", 20°57'45.7"

Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf

Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

111187:] Friedersdorf

258770m Fuzesabony
121765m Gardelegen
336168m Gdansk
365219m Genthin
720668m Gevgelija
689266m Gorzow
453896m Gotha
446094m God

680388m Goddéllo

896593m Gonyu
785516m Gopfritz
227993m Gottlesbrunn
124114m Grimma
206716m Gyal
324905m Gyor
772517m Gyongyos
262016m Haag
583043m Halle
497124m Hamburg
186614m Hannover
759469m Hatvan
880650m Haugsdorf
303457m Havlickuv Brod

1033523 Hegyeshalom

334170m Hodonin
313312m Holic

121857; Hollabrinn

167457m Horn

142543m Humpolec
132594m Hustopece
546535m Jihlava
672815m Kapuvar
609230m Karlovy Vary
431540m Kassel
456217m Katowice2014
219058m Kecskemét

281767m Kiel
681894m Kisbér
596201m Koblenz

753684m Kolin
512924m Komarom
661047m Kdéphaza
328161m Korneuburg
515103m Koszalin

691031m Liege

56058m Lipcse-Taucha
842974m Lisov
712489m Louny
786002m Luckau
780510m Magdeburg
654707m Malacky
804035m Marcali
142097m Melk

132798m Melnik

239038m Mezokovesd
420272m Mikulov
316648m Miskolc
691236m Mlada Boleslav
152569m Mor

252666m Mosonmagyarévar

85360m Modling
475349m Nagyigmand
741481m Nagykanizsa
994428m Nagykoros
922547m Neudorfl
108725m Neumarkt
361566m Nickelsdorf
431085m Nitra

283414m Nyékladhaza
295941m Opole
294130m Ostende

361663m Ostrow

397527m Ottevény
442141m Pannonhalma
327217m Parndorf
418809m Passau
299042m Pestimre
632272m Plattling
901275m Plzen
277425m Pocking
161802m Polgar

1023761 Polna
m

228207m Poznan

101022;1 Praha (Citka)

473150m Pramerdorf
213308m Prosimerice
327213m Radeburg
345481m Radom
754620m Rajka

1/2

1148977 .«
m Sarvar
709147m Scherding
481920m Schrems
579558m Schwabach
666089m Schweinfurt
815043m Schwerin
296409m Seregélyes
315477m Slany
418056m Sopron

537023m Steenbergen

43908m Stendal
331923m Stockerau

13053m Straubing
505668m Siimeg
222548m Szczecin
275298m Székesfehérvar
345601m Szekszard
217511m Szentgotthard
347345m Szered
146208m Szigetvar
349237m Szombathely
714115m Tabor
289387m Tata
217372m Tata-Kornye

13687m Teplice

362192m Tisnov
1357850
m Torgau

453632m Trebic

261470m Trnava
249925m Vagujhely
308082m Vamosszabadi
561890m Varpalota
153727m Vasvar
605182m Vecsés
580501m Velka Bites
571236m Velka Mezirici
28909m Veszprém

415348m Vilshofen
558666m Vyskov
528601m Vysoke Myto

558581m Walchshausen
365650m Weimar
626597m Weitersfelden
370399m Wels

280244m Wittenberge

315822m

559939m
441943m
744845m
808201m
908333m
211433m
554855m
328717m
1254257
m
820207m
356916m
626709m
303894m
734691m
213267m
256986m
372643m
237745m
330368m
337343m
489207m
201602m
205639m

589956m
360925m
692545m

392153m

249304m
242081m
250626m
233027m
332820m
147269m
375818m
387653m
251999m

579081m
317630m
410300m

554723m
767973m
464804m
515896m
852834m
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Eindhoven

Eisenach

Enese
Fischamend
Fonyodd
Forcheim

Frankfurt an der
Oder

Freistadt

1169511
Koszeg
m

845794m Koln

268700m Krakow Skawina
322241m Krems

296613m Krenglbach
749206m Kuty

660169m Letenye
481270m Liberec

340204m Regenshurg

105979:1 Rekawinkel

224561m Rican
397725m Réma
523055m Rostock
298747m Rottendorf

368519m Rybniky
524131m Sankt Polten

652633m Wittstock 823768m
368231m Wroclaw 438452m
500760m Ybbs 436241m
932105m Zalaegerszeg 339024m
903446m Zatec 593643m
819328m Zielona Gora 577985m
360969m Zilina 202475m
395933m
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